Accounting Dept. 

Parent and Teacher Workshops are provided at One Thousand Five 
Dollars ($1,500) for a three (3) series, one-hour workshop.   

Parent and Teacher Workshops are provided at no additional cost to the 
MSA Schools whose yearly contract is Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars 
($25,000) and above. 

XI. Referral/Admission Process 
Students are selected for the leadership/etiquette programs by MSA 

School’s principal.  

Details of the selection process for each leadership/etiquette program 

are determined by the needs of the students.